ScanCargo Logistics ApS & PJ Logistics ApS

join forces and become

ScanCargo ApS Worldwide Freight Forwarding

To our customers,

ScanCargo Logistics ApS and PJ Logistics ApS have chosen to merge the activities as of 1 January 2021 under the name ScanCargo ApS, CVR 41189371



Why do we add up the activities?

Peter Jensen (60, founder of PJ Logistics) has been in the business for +35 years, while Henrik Nielsen (43, founder of ScanCargo Logistics) has been in the business for +20 years.

We have known each other for about 10 years, where we have been colleagues and had a strong cooperation.

With this obvious opportunity, we have chosen to put our activities and companies together.

Our set of values are identical and together we will be able to create more value for our customers.

Our new company will continue to have a larger network, a strengthened backup and a strong internal sparring that will benefit you as a customer.

We get 2 locations in Denmark:

ScanCargo ApS, Kimbrerbakken 117, 5250 Odense Sv ScanCargo ApS, Østermarken 85, 9320 Hjallerup

Your daily contact person and appointments will be unchanged.

Our vision remains to provide the best service, quality and sparring within transport and logistics solutions.

Payment of invoices issued in 2020

Invoices issued by PJ Logistics ApS and ScanCargo Logistics ApS must be paid to the previously disclosed bank accounts.

We look forward to a continued good and enhanced cooperation.



Henrik S. Nielsen

CEO & founder ScanCargo Logistics ApS Tel. 42 12 81 05 hsn@scancargolog.com



Peter Jensen

CEO & founder
PJ Logistics ApS
Tel. 53 81 09 99
pje@scancargolog.com